
Lecture TIme content presence

1 2.12.2021 Thu. 9:00-12:00 Introuction to renewable energy On-site

2 3.12.2021 Fri 9:00-12:00 Fossil fuels online

3 6.12.2021 Mon. 13:00-16:00 Solar energy 1 On-site

4 7.12.2021 Tue. 9:00-12:00 Solar energy 2 On-site

5 8.12.2021 Wed. 9:00-12:00 Battery 1 On-site

9.12.2021 Thu. 9:00-15:00 Lab1 (solar-thermal clean water)
Lab2 (carbonization of wood membran)

On-site

6 13.12.2021 Mon 13:00-16:00 Battery 2, and supercapacitors On-site

14.12.2021 Tue. 9:00-15:00 Lab1 (solar-thermal clean water)
Lab2 (carbonization of wood membran)

On-site

7 15.12.2021 Wed. Fuel cell 1 On-site

16.12.2021 Thu. 9:00-15:00 Lab3 (basics of electrochemsitry)
Lab4 (solar-H2 production)

On-site

8 20.12.2021 Mon. 13:00-16:00 Fuel Cell 2 online

9 21.12.2021 Tue. 9:00-12:00 Hydrogen Energy 1 online

10 22.12.2021 Wed. 9:00-12:00 Hydrogen Energy 2 Online

11 4.1.2022 Tue. 9:00-12:00 Biofuel On-site(online)

12 5.1.2022 Wed. 9:00-12:00 Wind energy and polymer materials. On-site

7.1.2022 Fri. 9:00-15:00 Lab3 (basics of electrochemsitry)
Lab4 (solar-H2 production)

On-site

13 11.1.2022 Tue. 9:00-12:00 Geothermal heat, and hydropower On-site

14. 14.1.2022 Fri. 9:00-12:00 Exam On-site
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